

Approach Road to channel.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bays _____ **DIVISION**

Baysa _____ **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1251

This is to certify that this MB contains
100 computerized printed page that
has been issued to Asst. Eng RWD (W)
Subdivision Baysa.

20/07/2020
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Baisi

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Baysi DIVISION

Baysa SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1251.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	CH: FDR(2245)				
Name of work:- Approach road to Chandel Restoration work in Baisa Block Under FDR-2020					
In works div ⁿ Baisi					
Authority:- EE, RWD works div ⁿ Baisi puneer.					
Agency:-					
Date of Entry - 26.11.2020					
1/4.5 providing Bricks Bats including spreading - do - do - All comp Job.					
$R/S \ 3.15 \times \left(\frac{4.0 + 11.20}{2} \right) \times \frac{3.20 + 4.0}{2}$					
					$= 86.18 m^3$
$R/S \ 3.0 \times \left(\frac{2.10 + 5.35}{2} \right) \times \frac{(3.20 + 2.10)}{2}$					
					$= 32.0 m^3$
$L/S \ 0.75 \times \left(\frac{0.60 + 4.10}{2} \right) \times \frac{(4.0 + 3.0)}{2}$					$= 6.17 m^3$
$R/S \ 3.0 \times \left(\frac{2.80 + 5.78}{2} \right) \times \frac{2.60 + 3.40}{2}$					$= 38.29 m^3$
$R/S \ 33.0 \times \frac{2.04 + 5.54}{2} \times \frac{(3.0 + 4.0)}{2}$					$= 437.75 m^3$
$L/S \ 4.50 \times \left(\frac{2.0 + 5.35}{2} \right) \times \frac{(3.70 + 3.0)}{2}$					$= 55.40 m^3$
Total					$655.79 m^3$
2/10.7.40 Lab for filling cement bag - do - do - All comp Job.					
1600x105 Bag					
③/14.17 Lab for driving 62 mm to 75 mm dia Bamboo piles - do - do - All comp Job					
$10.65/0.30 \times 4 = 142$					
④/14.19 Supplying fitting and fixing of bamboo 62 mm to 75 mm dia summer - do - do - All comp Job.					
Continuation					
$8.0 M \times 10.65 M = 85.2 M$					

Continuation

8.0 No x 10.65 m = 85.2 M

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Abstract of cost.

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Providing brick bats including spreading - do - do - All compt Job.					
655.79 m ³ vide TMBP					
@ ₹ 1717.37/m ³					
					→ ₹ 11,26,234.07
② Lab for filling cement bag - do - do - All compt Job.					
1400 Bag vide TMBP					
@ ₹ 30.60/bag ₹ 48960.00					
③ Lab for driving 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo - do - do - All compt Job.					
142 m vide TMBP					
@ ₹ 47.58/m					
					₹ 6756.36
④ Supplying fitting & fixing of bamboo 62 mm to 75 mm dia - do - do - All compt Job.					
85 mts vide TMBP					
@ ₹ 4.59/mts ₹ 391.07					
⑤ Supplying fitting & fixing in position - do - - do - All compt Job.					
15.98 m ² vide TMBP					
@ ₹ 221.69/m ² ₹ 3542.61					
					Total ₹ 11,85,914.04
Add G.S.T @ 12% -					₹ 1,42,309.68
Add Lab less @ 1% -					₹ 11859.14
Add self charges @ 1% -					₹ 85,100.00
					₹ 14,25,182.86

24/4/21
A.E

Continuation
21/04/2024
A.E.

06-04-21
EE